TOUR TREVIGIANO

Data creazione: 2026/02/12 06:41:57

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/08/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome
MALACARNE Joy
MALACARNE Justin
BABOLIN Elis
LIBRALATO Yari
LIBRALATO Tiago
GORZA Agata
CASE Melissa
SOGMAISTER Leila
ZUCCO Alice

DA ROLD Graziana
COASSIN Bruno
CASSOL BERTINATO Carlo
SEBBEN Emanuele
BOZ Ettore

SCOTTI Lucrezia
BASAGNI Nicolas

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
STRINGHER Giacomo
CASSOL BERTINATO Giulio

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BELLO' Gregorio
FURLIN Emma
LENARDUZZI Federico
GRETTER Nicole
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
GHIZZO Paola
MARCANTONI Antonella
PRONOL Serena
SCALABRIN llenia
TASCA Eleonora
LENARDUZZI Lorenzo
FURLAN Marco

COSTA Flavia
CARLESSO Sergio
BRUNI Federico

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:12:04
00:16:22
00:17:35
00:20:00
00:21:10
00:25:09
00:26:10
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:26:24
00:28:41
00:29:18
00:31:23
00:31:51
00:37:18
00:40:28

Tempo
00:24:34
00:29:22

Tempo
00:20:02
00:27:09
00:30:21
00:31:05
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:53
00:34:25
00:34:58
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:36:29
00:37:20
00:37:26
00:37:37
00:38:09



17
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28
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31
32
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GOZZER Giancarlo
TOMASI Azzurra
PESSOT Lucia
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
PRONOL Giulia
SIVIERO Enrico
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
ANGELLOTTI Teresa
MAZZER Mara
CUMAN Daniele
ABRAM Annamaria
FOLGOSI llaria
TOMELLERI Lucia
PRIMON Marcello
SANZOVO Stefano
BELTRAMELLO Elena
ORLER Patrizio

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MICHELIN Thomas
MARSON Riccardo
HUELLER Fabio
COLLODEL Ettore
GRAVA Paride
PEZZE Giacomo
SALVELLI Vittorio
CASTELLI Elia
CASSOL Jacopo
STRINGHER Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GRETTER Marianna
PILAT Francesco
D'INCAU Alessia
SCAPIN Leonardo
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
PILAT Carlo
RAGAZZON Elia
TRENTIN Angela
MORO Simone
CIMENTI Erica
GRETTER Alessandro
CONTE Massimo
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
SCALCHI Roberto
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PANIZ Denis

DAL SASSO Laura
PILAT Roberta
MIRAVAL Silvano
POZZEBON Stefano

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:38:41
00:39:38
00:41:44
00:45:45
00:47:32
00:48:25
00:48:48
00:52:03
00:54:01
00:56:58
00:58:15
01:00:12
01:00:50
01:05:03
01:05:08
01:08:31
00:52:43

Tempo
00:24:28
00:27:47
00:30:55
00:32:15
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:24
00:34:54
00:34:57
00:35:00
00:36:16
00:37:15
00:37:49
00:38:07
00:39:53
00:40:25
00:42:02
00:43:16
00:43:53
00:45:10
00:46:15
00:47:17
00:48:02
00:48:21
00:48:59
00:50:50
00:51:05
00:51:14
00:51:52
00:53:08
00:53:58
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DARIN Leonardo
GAZZETTO Davide
FATTOR Manlio
CONCI Alessandro
MANFRIN Fabiana
TOVENA Koby
RAINATO Alessio
ALLOCCO Maurizio
PREDAN Sonia
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
BAGGIO Marta
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
MENEGHEL Nicola
GIULIANI Maurizio
PADOVAN Fabio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BETTIN Renato
MARTIGNAGO Armando
PAOLI Giorgio
CERESER Elvio
MIATTO Gianni
ZOTTA Carla
RAGAZZON Geremia
LAMONATO Carlo
DONANZAN Mariano
PERARO Walter
FERRANTE Maria Michela
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TRENTIN Danilo
PERIN Marcello
POZZAN Danilo
FOLGOSI Mattia
TAUFER Piero
SALVADOR Giuseppe
COLLODEL Mirko
BALLARIN Matteo

DE MARTIN Diego
BAZZOLI Giovanni
FAIFER Cristina
CONTE Daniele
ZANATTA Walter
PEROTTO Elena
CONTE Fabio
MAZZUCCO Walter
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
BULLAFIN Luca
PIGHIN Davide
VECELLIO Mauro
DAVID Donatella

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:55:50
00:56:12
00:57:14
00:58:34
01:02:10
01:06:20
01:06:48
01:09:26
01:09:29
01:16:09
01:28:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:53:18
00:42:33

Tempo
00:34:12
00:34:50
00:34:52
00:39:52
00:39:58
00:40:01
00:40:36
00:42:09
00:42:45
00:43:09
00:44:42
00:44:50
00:45:03
00:45:36
00:46:02
00:46:14
00:47:32
00:48:02
00:48:12
00:48:32
00:49:28
00:49:42
00:50:14
00:51:01
00:51:33
00:52:06
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:55:06
00:55:50
00:56:26
00:57:24
00:57:50
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VENEZIAN Matteo
COSSI Mauro
DRIOL Paola
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
COLLODEL Agata
FAVERO Elena
MARIOTTO Morena
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ZUGNO Luciano
BRUGNOLI Federica
BORSATO Roberto
TOVENA Tiago
PICCIN Pierpaolo

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:00:53
01:05:04
01:06:43
01:06:45
01:07:20
01:11:43
01:18:13
01:20:23
01:21:29
01:43:57
00:00:00
01:05:20
00:00:00



